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ErO8T ost-miilik-vahetus-tellimine-liising SPORT
Superkrossi karikavdistluste IV etapp Sorted on Best Lap time
Treeningsdidud LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km ..;.;.
Superkross - treening - 10 minutit 28.04.2013 10:50. . . .

Practice started at 8:41:08

Pos No. Name Race Team Car Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed
Esivedu

1 37 Vahur Kupper Optitrans Opel Kadett 57.981 9 8 70,161
2 31 Simo Lind Erki Sport Opel Astra 1:01.547 3.566 3.566 9 9 66,096
3 Artur Metsare Yellow Racing Lada 2108 1:02.360 4.379 0.813 4 3 65234
4 Erki Kilvi Erki Sport Honda Civic 1:02.548 4.567 0.188 7 2 65,038
5 33 Kaido Orav Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 1:05.273 7.292 2.725 4 2 62,323
Rahvakross

1 57 Alar Talivee Erki Sport Lada 2106 1:00.843 9 8 66,861
2 11 Ivo Uutar Erki Sport Peugeot 205 GTI 1:01.456 0.613 0.613 9 9 66,194
3 26 Simo Viilas LaitseRallyPark  Lada 2101 1:01.467 0.624 0.011 4 2 66,182
4 41 Martin Kutser Erki Sport Lada Samara 1:02.280 1.437 0813 5 2 65,318
5 46 Siim Ots Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 1:02.327 1.484 0.047 4 4 65,269
6 69 Argo Kaelep Erki Sport Honda civic 1:02.622 1779 0.295 4 3 64,961
7 7 Andrus Allika Erki Sport Lada 2105 1:04.820 3.977 2.198 4 4 62,758
8 72 Meelis Kirst Erki Sport BMW 318 1:05.914 5.071 1.094 4 2 61,717
9 17 Martin Tomson  Halinga Ralliteam Lada 2017 1:05.915 5.072 0.001 1 1 61,716
Tagavedu

1 30 Margo Soomets Erki Sport BMW 318 59.163 4 3 68,759
2 65 Kauri Metsaots  Erki Sport Lada 2105 1:00.657 1.494 1.494 4 2 67,066
3 60 Ainar Arula Erki Sport Lada 2105 1:01.774 2611 1117 4 4 65,853
4 36 Marko Sau Erki Sport BMW 318 1:05.645 6.482 3.871 4 2 61,970

Vabaklass 2WD

1 66 Anti Reinsalu Erki Sport Honda Integra Type R 55.903 10 8 72,769
2 8 Kairo Kallas Erki Sport Honda Civic 57.037 1.134 1134 9 6 71,322
3 70 Tonu Peek Ligur Racing Honda Civic 1:00.690 4.787 3.653 4 4 67,029
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

Voistluse sekretar: Maris Mandre \o
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik

Printed: 29.04.2013 16:43:34 Page 1/2
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Superkrossi karikavoistluste IV etapp

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Treeningsdidud
Superkross - treening - 10 minutit

Practice started at 8:41:08

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km ..;.;.
28.04.2013-10:50
|| H EH BN

Pos No. Name Race Team Car Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed

4 73 Imre Reisin ProRex Racing  Audi Coupe 1:00.798 4.895 0.108 4 3 66,910

5 45 Mareck Pukk Optitrans Volkswagen Golf III 1:00.934 5.031 0.136 4 3 66,761
Vabaklass 4WD

1 27 Ameriico Joffert Optitrans Subaru Impreza 57.287 5 5 71,011
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 29.04.2013 16:43:34

MY LAPS
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ErO8T ost-miilik-vahetus-tellimine-liising SPORT
Superkrossi karikavdistluste IV etapp Sorted on Best Lap time
Rahvakross LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km
Rahvakross - kvalifikatsioon - 2 ringi 28.04.2013 12:04. ......

Qualifying started at 12:04:26

Pos No. Name Race Team Car Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speed
1 41 Martin Kutser Erki Sport Lada Samara 57.346 2 2 70,938
2 69 Argo Kaelep Erki Sport Honda civic 58.701 1355 1355 2 2 69,300
3 11 Ivo Uutar Erki Sport Peugeot 205 GTI 59.499 2.153 0.798 2 2 68,371
4 46 Siim Ots Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 1:00.074 2.728 0.575 2 2 67,716
5 57 Alar Talivee Erki Sport Lada 2106 1:00.457 3.111 0.383 2 2 67,287
6 72 Meelis Kirst Erki Sport BMW 318 1:00.847 3.501 0.390 2 2 66,856
7 26 Simo Viilas LaitseRallyPark  Lada 2101 1:00.947 3.601 0.100 2 2 66,747
8 7 Andrus Allika Lada 2105 1:01.836 4.490 0.889 2 2 65,787
9 17 Martin Tomson Halinga Ralliteam Lada 2017 1:02.278 4.932 0.442 2 1 65,320
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

Voistluse sekretar: Maris Mandre \o
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik

Printed: 29.04.2013 16:43:54
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SPORT

ISuperkrossi karikavOistluste IV etapp

Rahvakross
Rahvakross - kvalifikatsioon - 2 ringi

Qualifying started at 12:04:26

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km

28.04.2013 12:04.

Il
_H B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day
(41) Martin Kutser
1 1:07.972 +10.626 12:06:01.839
2 57.346 -10.626  12:06:59.185
Best Tm: 57.346
(69) Argo Kaelep
1 1:08.153 +9.452 12:09:10.930
2 58.701 -9.452  12:10:09.631
Best Tm: 58.701
(11) Ivo Uutar
1 1:01.043 +1.544 12:05:30.618
2 59.499 -1.544  12:06:30.117
Best Tm: 59.499
(46) Siim Ots
1 1:08.914 +8.840 12:09:16.779
2 1:00.074 -8.840 12:10:16.853
Best Tm: 1:00.074
(57) Alar Talivee
1 1:05.014 +4.557 12:05:48.466
2 1:00.457 -4.557  12:06:48.923
Best Tm: 1:00.457
(72) Meelis Kirst
1 1:05.591 +4.744 12:09:00.712
2 1:00.847 -4.744  12:10:01.559
Best Tm: 1:00.847
(26) Simo Viilas
1 1:02.627 +1.680 12:05:52.143
2 1:00.947 -1.680 12:06:53.090
Best Tm: 1:00.947
(7) Andrus Allika
1 1:03.268 +1.432 12:05:36.857
2 1:01.836 -1.432 12:06:38.693
Best Tm: 1:01.836
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 29.04.2013 16:44:04

MY LAPS
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ISuperkrossi karikavOistluste IV etapp

Sorted on Laps'

Rahvakross
Rahvakross - 1. poolfinaal - 7 ringi

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:56:32

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km
28.04.2013 12:56.

-
Il
o B

Pos  No. Name Race Team Car Laps  Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap
1 41 Martin Kutser Erki Sport Lada Samara 7  6:46.176 56.848 4
2 69 Argo Kaelep Erki Sport Honda civic 7 6:53.210 7034 7034 57326 2
3 46 Siim Ots Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf II 7  6:56.518 10.342 3.308 58.263 5
4 72 Meelis Kirst Erki Sport BMW 318 7 7:06.843 20.667 10.325 59.721 2
5 17 Martin Tomson Halinga Ralliteam Lada 2017 7 7:09.278 23.102 2435 59,803 4
6 57 Alar Talivee Erki Sport Lada 2106 7 7:22510 36.334 13.232 59,976 5
7 7 Andrus Allika Lada 2105 7 7:30.978 44.802 8.468 1:01.126 4
8 26 Simo Viilas LaitseRallyPark Lada 2101 6 6:25994 1lap 1llap 1:00.469 4
9 11 Ivo Uutar Erki Sport Peugeot 205 GTI 5 5:08541 2laps 1llap 59.731 4

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

7.034 70,108 56.848 71,559 41 - Martin Kutser

Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste
Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 29.04.2013 16:44:26

Orbits

MY LAPS
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Rahvakross

Rahvakross - 1. poolfinaal - 7 ringi

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:56:32

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km

H_ B
28.04.2013 12:56
| H_u

_
N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day
6 1:04.482 +3.356 4311  13:03:01.448
(41) Martin Kutser 7 1:02.371 +1.245  -2.111  13:04:03.819
1 58.848 +2.000 12:57:32.192 Best Tm: 1:01.126
2 57.341 +0.493  -1.507 12:58:29.533
3 57.061 +0.213  -0.280 12:59:26.594
4 56.848 -0.213  13:00:23.442 (26) Simo Viilas
5 58.058 +1.210  +1.210 13:01:21.500 1 1:06.503 +6.034 12:57:40.590
6 57.530 +0.682 -0.528 13:02:19.030 2 1:00.647 +0.178 -5.856  12:58:41.237
7 59.987 +3.139 +2.457 13:03:19.017 3 1:00.834 +0.365 +0.187  12:59:42.071
Best Tm: 56.848 4 1:00.469 -0.365  13:00:42.540
5 1:01.029 +0.560  +0.560 13:01:43.569
6  1:15266  +14.797 +14.237 13:02:58.835
(69) Argo Kaelep Best Tm: 1:00.469
1 1:00618 +3.292 12:57:33.459
2 57.326 -3.292  12:58:30.785
3 58.292 +0.966  +0.966  12:59:29.077 (11) Ivo Uutar
4 58.096 +0.770  -0.196  13:00:27.173 1 102320 +2.589 12:57:35.739
5 1:02.411 +5.085  +4.315 13:01:29.584 2 1:01.437 +1.706  -0.883  12:58:37.176
6 58.375 +1.049 -4.036 13:02:27.959 3 1:00.885 +1.154 -0.552  12:59:38.061
7 58.092 +0.766  -0.283  13:03:26.051 4 59.731 -1.154  13:00:37.792
Best Tm: 57.326 5 1:03.590 +3.859  +3.859  13:01:41.382
Best Tm: 59.731
(46) Siim Ots
T 1:01.507 +3.244 12:57:34.871
2 59.296 +1.033 2211  12:58:34.167
3 1:00.133 +1.870  +0.837  12:59:34.300
4 58.482 +0.219  -1.651 13:00:32.782
5 58.263 -0.219  13:01:31.045
6 58.530 +0.267  +0.267 13:02:29.575
7 59.784 +1.521  +1.254  13:03:29.359
Best Tm: 58.263
(72) Meelis Kirst
T 1:04.403 +4.682 12:57:38.369
2 59.721 -4.682  12:58:38.090
3 1:00.959 +1.238  +1.238  12:59:39.049
4 59.815 +0.094  -1.144 13:00:38.864
5 1:00.739 +1.018  +0.924 13:01:39.603
6 59.968 +0.247 0771 13:02:39.571
7 1:00.113 +0.392  +0.145 13:03:39.684
Best Tm: 59.721
(17) Martin Tomson
T 1:05.110 +5.307 12:57:39.413
2 1:01.118 +1.315  -3.992  12:58:40.531
3 1:00.965 +1.162  -0.153  12:59:41.496
4 59.803 -1.162  13:00:41.299
5 1:00.605 +0.802  +0.802 13:01:41.904
6  1:00.132 +0.329 0473 13:02:42.036
7 1:00.083 +0.280  -0.049 13:03:42.119
Best Tm: 59.803
(57) Alar Talivee
T 1:10.966  +10.990 12:57:44.447
2 1:06.610 +6.634  -4.356  12:58:51.057
3 1:00.419 +0.443 6191 12:59:51.476
4 1:01.194 +1.218  +0.775 13:00:52.670
5 59.976 -1.218  13:01:52.646
6  1:01.307 +1.331  +1.331  13:02:53.953
7 1:01.398 +1.422  +0.091 13:03:55.351
Best Tm: 59.976
(7) Andrus Allika
1 1:08.364 +7.238 12:57:42.536
2 1:02.763 +1.637  -5.601 12:58:45.299
3 1:01.748 +0.622  -1.015 12:59:47.047
4 1:01.126 -0.622  13:00:48.173
5  1:08.793 +7.667  +7.667  13:01:56.966
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 29.04.2013 16:44:40
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Lapchart |

Rahvakross

Rahvakross - 1. poolfinaal - 7 ringi

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:56:32

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km ..;.;.
28.04.2013 12:56
|| H EH BN

Competitors

Argo Kaelep (69)
Martin Kutser (41)
Siim Ots (46)

Ivo Uutar (11)

Alar Talivee (57)
Meelis Kirst (72)
Simo Viilas (26)
Andrus Allika (7)
Martin Tomson (17)

© 00 N O U~ W NP
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Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 29.04.2013 16:44:46
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Sorted on Laps'

Rahvakross

Rahvakross - 2. poolfinaal -

7 ringi

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:06:31

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km
28.04.2013 14:06.

-
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o B

Pos  No. Name Race Team Car Laps  Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap
1 41 Martin Kutser Erki Sport Lada Samara 7  6:46.923 57.055 7
2 69 Argo Kaelep Erki Sport Honda civic 7 648268 1345 1345 57282 7
3 72 Meelis Kirst Erki Sport BMW 318 7 7:12.733 25.810 24.465 1:00.208 6
4 57 Alar Talivee Erki Sport Lada 2106 7 7:15849 28926 3.116 1:00.703 2
5 11 Ivo Uutar Erki Sport Peugeot 205 GTI 7 7:17.980 31.057 2.131 1:00.232 3
6 26 Simo Viilas LaitseRallyPark Lada 2101 7 7:23.443 36.520 5.463 1:00.065 3
7 17 Martin Tomson Halinga Ralliteam Lada 2017 7 7:29.610 42.687 6.167 59.410 3
8 7 Andrus Allika Lada 2105 4  4:19563 3laps 3laps 1:02.569 4
9 46 Siim Ots Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf I 2 1:59.402 5laps 2Llaps 59.355 1

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

1.345 69,979 57.055 71,300 41 - Martin Kutser
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik

Printed: 29.04.2013 16:44:56

MY LAPS
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Rahvakross

Rahvakross - 2. poolfinaal - 7 ringi

Race (7 Laps) started at 14:06:31

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km

H_ B
28.04.2013 14:06
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day
6  1:01.425 +2.015 -8.741  14:12:55.134
(41) Martin Kutser 7 1:06.239 +6.829  +4.814 14:14:01.373
1 57.996 +0.941 14:07:30.120 Best Tm: 59.410
2 58.361 +1.306  +0.365 14:08:28.481
3 58.128 +1.073  -0.233  14:09:26.609
4 58.108 +1.053  -0.020 14:10:24.717 (7) Andrus Allika
5 58.433 +1.378  +0.325 14:11:23.150 1 1:08.332 +5.763 14:07:40.837
6 58.481 +1.426 +0.048 14:12:21.631 2 1:04.199 +1.630 -4.133  14:08:45.036
7 57.055 -1.426 14:13:18.686 3 1:03.721 +1.152 -0.478 14:09:48.757
Best Tm: 57.055 4 1:02.569 -1.152 14:10:51.326
Best Tm: 1:02.569
(69) Argo Kaelep
1 58.560 +1.278 14:07:30.323 (46) Siim Ots
2 58.926 +1.644  +0.366 14:08:29.249 1 59.355 14:07:31.702
3 57.940 +0.658 -0.986 14:09:27.189 2 59.463 +0.108 +0.108 14:08:31.165
4 59.259 +1.977  +1.319  14:10:26.448 Best Tm: 59.355
5 58.357 +1.075  -0.902 14:11:24.805
6 57.944 +0.662  -0.413 14:12:22.749
7 57.282 -0.662 14:13:20.031
Best Tm: 57.282
(72) Meelis Kirst
1 1:03.350 +3.142 14:07:35.821
2 1:03.546 +3.338  +0.196 14:08:39.367
3 1:00.668 +0.460  -2.878 14:09:40.035
4 1:02.450 +2.242  +1.782 14:10:42.485
5 1:01.220 +1.012  -1.230 14:11:43.705
6 1:00.208 -1.012  14:12:43.913
7 1:00.583 +0.375  +0.375 14:13:44.496
Best Tm: 1:00.208
(57) Alar Talivee
1 1:03.024 +2.321 14:07:37.671
2 1:00.703 -2.321  14:08:38.374
3 1:01.176 +0.473  +0.473  14:09:39.550
4 1:02.400 +1.697  +1.224 14:10:41.950
5 1:03.197 +2.494  +0.797 14:11:45.147
6  1:00.865 +0.162  -2.332  14:12:46.012
7 1:01.600 +0.897  +0.735 14:13:47.612
Best Tm: 1:00.703
(11) Ivo Uutar
1 1:07.952 +7.720 14:07:41.278
2 1:02.630 +2.398  -5.322  14:08:43.908
3 1:00.232 -2.398  14:09:44.140
4 1:01.149 +0.917  +0.917 14:10:45.289
5 1:01.654 +1.422  +0.505 14:11:46.943
6 1:00.703 +0.471 -0.951  14:12:47.646
7 1:02.097 +1.865  +1.394 14:13:49.743
Best Tm: 1:00.232
(26) Simo Viilas
1 1:05.941 +5.876 14:07:38.876
2 1:04.568 +4.503  -1.373  14:08:43.444
3 1:00.065 -4.503  14:09:43.509
4 1:00.460 +0.395  +0.395 14:10:43.969
5 1:05.050 +4.985  +4.590 14:11:49.019
6  1:03.234 +3.169  -1.816 14:12:52.253
7 1:02.953 +2.888  -0.281 14:13:55.206
Best Tm: 1:00.065
(17) Martin Tomson
1 1:07.273 +7.863 14:07:39.747
2 1:02.288 +2.878 -4.985  14:08:42.035
3 59.410 -2.878  14:09:41.445
4 1:02.098 +2.688  +2.688 14:10:43.543
5 1:10.166 +10.756  +8.068 14:11:53.709
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

Voistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik
Printed: 29.04.2013 16:45:03

MY LAPS
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ISuperkrossi karikavOistluste IV etapp

Lapchart |

Rahvakross

Rahvakross - 2. poolfinaal - 7 ringi
Race (7 Laps) started at 14:06:31

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km

-
28.04.2013 14:06
| Il

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Argo Kaelep (69) 1 69 41 41 41 41 41 41 41
Martin Kutser (41) 2 41 69 69 69 69 69 69 69
Siim Ots (46) 3 46 46 46 57 57 72 72 72
Meelis Kirst (72) 4 72 72 57 72 72 57 57 57
Martin Tomson (17) 5 17 57 72 17 17 11 11 11
Andrus Allika (7) 6 7 26 17 26 26 26 26 26
Simo Viilas (26) 7 26 17 26 11 11 17 17 17
Ivo Uutar (11) 8 11 7 11 7 7
Alar Talivee (57) 9 57 11 7

Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport
Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik

Printed: 29.04.2013 16:45:10

Orbits

MY LAPS
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ISuperkrossi karikavOistluste IV etapp

Rahvakross

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km ._._.

Rahvakross - 1 + 2 punktid . ......
. H

Pos No. Name Make R1. R2. Total points

1 41  Martin Kutser Lada Samara 1 1 2

2 69 Argo Kaelep Honda civic 2 2 4

3 72  Meelis Kirst BMW 318 4 3 7

4 57  Alar Talivee Lada 2106 6 4 10

5 17  Martin Tomson Lada 2017 5 7 12

6 46  Siim Ots Volkswagen Golf II 3 9 12

7 11 Ivo Uutar Peugeot 205 GTI 9 5 14

8 26  Simo Viilas Lada 2101 8 6 14

9 7 Andrus Allika Lada 2105 7 8 15
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko

Eriste

VOistluse sekretdr: Maris Mandre

Voistluse ajamddtja:

Asper Leppik

Printed: 29.04.2013 16:45:20

MY LAPS
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Superkrossi karikavoistluste IV etapp Sorted on Laps
Rahvakross LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km
Rahvakross - finaal - 9 ringi 28.04.2013 15:25. ......

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:27:59

Pos  No. Name Race Team Car Laps  Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm Inlap
1 41 Martin Kutser Erki Sport Lada Samara 9  8:42.351 56.661 2
2 46 Siim Ots Erki Sport Volkswagen Golf I 9 9:00.365 18.014 18.014 58.387 4
3 11 Ivo Uutar Erki Sport Peugeot 205 GTI 9 9:09.725 27374 9360 57.721 7
4 57 Alar Talivee Erki Sport Lada 2106 9 9:18963 36.612 9.238 59.184 1
5 26 Simo Viilas LaitseRallyPark Lada 2101 9 9:31.608 49.257 12.645 1:01.400 8
6 17 Martin Tomson Halinga Ralliteam Lada 2017 9  9:43.127 1:00.776 11.519 1:01.412 4
7 69 Argo Kaelep Erki Sport Honda civic 8  7:56.659 lLap 1lap 56.271 3
8 72 Meelis Kirst Erki Sport BMW 318 8 10:38.336 1lap 2:41.677 1:00.200 4
9 7 Andrus Allika Lada 2105 7 7:22998 2laps 1llap 1:00.573 4

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

18.014 70,091 56.271 72,293 69 - Argo Kaelep
Korraldus: MTU Erki Sport Orbits

Voistluse juht: Erko Eriste

Voistluse sekretar: Maris Mandre \o
Voistluse ajamddtja: Asper Leppik M / LA p s

Printed: 29.04.2013 16:45:31
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Rahvakross

Rahvakross - finaal - 9 ringi

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:27:59

LaitseRallyPark 1,130 Km

28.04.2013 15:25.

Il
N B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day
7 1:06.282 +4.870  +2.015 15:35:24.695

(41) Martin Kutser 8  1:06.054 +4.642  -0.228 15:36:30.749

1 58.572 +1.911 15:28:58.718 9 1:12.223 +10.811 +6.169  15:37:42.972

2 56.661 -1.911  15:29:55.379 Best Tm: 1:01.412

3 56.990 +0.329  +0.329  15:30:52.369

4 57.608 +0.947  +0.618 15:31:49.977

5 58.225 +1.564  +0.617  15:32:48.202 (69) Argo Kaelep

6 57.688 +1.027  -0.537 15:33:45.890 1 100212 +3.941 15:29:00.057

7 59.039 +2.378  +1.351  15:34:44.929 2 58.961 +2.690  -1.251  15:29:59.018

8 59.452 +2791  +0.413  15:35:44.381 3 56.271 -2.690  15:30:55.289

9 57.815 +1.154 -1.637 15:36:42.196 4 1:06.777 +10.506 +10.506 15:32:02.066

Best Tm: 56.661 5 57.570 +1.299  -9.207 15:32:59.636
6 58.171 +1.900  +0.601 15:33:57.807
7 58.578 +2.307  +0.407 15:34:56.385

(46) Siim Ots 8  1:00.119 +3.848  +1.541 15:35:56.504

1 1:02.605 +4.218 15:29:03.448 Best Tm: 56.271

2 1:01.360 +2.973  -1.245 15:30:04.808

3 1:00.488 +2.101  -0.872 15:31:05.296

4 58.387 -2.101  15:32:03.683 (72) Meelis Kirst

5 59.946 +1.559  +1.559 15:33:03.629 1 1.01.827 +1.627 15:29:02.164

6 59.422 +1.035 -0.524  15:34:03.051 2 1:00.223 +0.023 -1.604  15:30:02.387

7 58.674 +0.287 -0.748 15:35:01.725 3 1:00.301 +0.101 +0.078  15:31:02.688

8 59.551 +1.164  +0.877 15:36:01.276 4 1:00.200 -0.101  15:32:02.888

9 58.934 +0.547 -0.617 15:37:00.210 5 1:00.528 +0.328 +0.328  15:33:03.416

Best Tm: 58.387 6  1:21.309  +21.109 +20.781 15:34:24.725
7 1:59.762  +59.562 +38.453 15:36:24.487
8  2:13.694 +1:13.494 +13.932 15:38:38.181

(11) Ivo Uutar Best Tm: 1:00.200

1 1:04.898 +7.177 15:29:05.577

2 1:01.166 +3.445 3732 15:30:06.743

3 1:01.075 +3.354  -0.091 15:31:07.818 (7) Andrus Allika

4 1:00.629 +2.908  -0.446 15:32:08.447 1 1:07.551 +6.978 15:29:08.834

5 58.783 +1.062 -1.846 15:33:07.230 2 1:04.943 +4.370 -2.608 15:30:13.777

6 58.424 +0.703 -0.359  15:34:05.654 3 1:02.288 +1.715 -2.655  15:31:16.065

7 57.721 -0.703  15:35:03.375 4 1:00.573 -1.715  15:32:16.638

8  1:02.795 +5.074  +5.074 15:36:06.170 5 1:00.915 +0.342 +0.342  15:33:17.553

9  1:03.400 +5.679  +0.605 15:37:09.570 6  1:.01.871 +1.298  +0.956  15:34:19.424

Best Tm: 57.721 7 1:03.419 +2.846  +1.548 15:35:22.843
Best Tm: 1:00.573

(57) Alar Talivee

1 59.184 15:29:03.3%

2 1:01.134 +1.950  +1.950 15:30:04.530

3 1:03.089 +3.905  +1.955 15:31:07.619

4 1:02.326 +3.142  -0.763  15:32:09.945

5 1:02.552 +3.368  +0.226  15:33:12.497

6  1:00.939 +1.755  -1.613  15:34:13.436

7 1:01.577 +2393  +0.638 15:35:15.013

8  1:01.839 +2.655  +0.262  15:36:16.852

9  1:01.956 +2.772  +0.117 15:37:18.808

Best Tm: 59.184

(26) Simo Viilas

1 1:05.041 +3.641 15:29:06.087

2 1:06.391 +4.991  +1.350 15:30:12.478

3 1:06.065 +4.665  -0.326 15:31:18.543

4 1:03.378 +1.978  -2.687 15:32:21.921

5  1:02.533 +1.133  -0.845 15:33:24.454

6  1:02.051 +0.651  -0.482 15:34:26.505

7 1:01.423 +0.023  -0.628 15:35:27.928

8  1:01.400 -0.023  15:36:29.328

